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Nr pozycji: EAN:
OO OS 5705730700057
Years
Warranty

Double
Quality
Tested

Aerial connector for fitting to the end of an aerial cable. External screw terminals
avoid the need for soldering. The connector is angled at 90 degrees so that the cable
does not stick up in the air.
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Sandberg Aerial M+F LTE protected 2pack

Q Dane techniczne

5 years warranty
Double quality controlled
Wejscia i przewody antenowe

Pomoc techniczna i pobieranie:
https://sandberg.world/support/Aerial-M-F-L. TE-protected-2pack
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’.: Informacje o opakowaniu

= Wymiary

Produkt
Wysokos¢ (cm)
Szerokos¢ (cm)
Glebokosé (cm)
Masa (g)

Opakowanie
8.50
6.00
2.50

50.00

www.sandberg.world/product/Aerial-M-F-LTE-protected-2pack
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